


The Visla..Dome Nc

TABLE FLOWERS ARE GARNETTE ROSES

A LA {;ARTE

APPETIZERS
Chef's Soup, cup
Selection of Fruit Juice
Shrimp Cocktail
Chilled Fruit Cup

Crackers and Butter served with Above

SALADS
Orange and Grapefruit Salad
Peach and Cottage Cheese
Northern Pacific Vegetable Salad

Choice of Dressing

SANDWICHES
Cold Baked Ham
Bacon and Egg
American Cheese - .65
Special Club House

Potato Chips and Pickle with Above

VEGETABLES

Baked Russet Potato
Hashed-Browned Potatoes
Stringless Green Beans

BREADS
Hot Rolls
Buttered Toast
Assorted Breads

DESSERTS
Freshly Baked Pie
French Vanilla Ice Cream
Sherbet
Fruited Jello, Whipped Topping
Fresh Baked Pie Ala Mode

BEVERAGES

.40

.35
$1.00

.70

$1.20
$1.00
$1.20

.95
$1.20

Grilled - .75
$1.70

.30

.45

.35

.25

.25

.25

.40

.40

.40

.40

.65

Potal
Iced]

Shredde
Calves Livt

Bake(
Zucchini a

Vien:
Coffee

$:

WAITERS
not to take,
orders.

ROOMSEl
Charge of 5
will be mad
service out~

Dining Car.
is subject to
Dining Car

THIS CAR
beverage se
out the day,
State and P,

tions.

Steward wil
small travel
for children

Milk
Coffee (pot)
Instant Sanka Coffee (pot)
Tea (pot) Hot or Iced
Hot Chocolate (pot)

Passengers on Special Diet Are Invited To Make Known
Their Requirements To The Steward

Dietetic Foods and Low Calorie Syrup Available

.25

.35

.35

.35

.35

FOR YOUR

Excellent performal
been rewarding to
we now have Nine
the United States I
for contributing to

WE ARE PROUD



) RT H COAST LIMITED

~T TREAT
:0 Soup
Relishes
d Cabbage
:r with Bacon
i Potato
nd Tomatoes
na Roll
Tea Milk
3.95

are instructed
oral

DINNER SELECTIONS

Clam Juice Cocktail
or

Puree of Potato Soup

Iced Relishes
Green Olives and Celery Hearts

Shredded Cabbage Salad
Sour Cream Dressing

Broiled Ham Steak, Florida
Thick Slice, Broiled, Aided by Sauteed
Pineapple Slice and Sweet Potato

Choice Rib of Beef, Au Jus
The King of Roast Meats, Carved to
Your Pleasure, Served with Au Jus

Fillet of Lake Pike, Tartar Sauce
A Treat from the Land of Lakes

$3.65

$4.50

$3.85

New York Cut Sirloin Steak, Mushrooms
Among Men this Cut of Meat is the
Favorite, Cooked to Degree You Wish

Cornish Game Hens, Lingonberry Sauce
A Delicious Treat, Stuffed with a Rice
Dressing, and a Light GravyRVICE-A

O¢ per person
e for food
:ide the
.This service
I delay when
is busy. Baked Potato Baked Zucchini and Tomatoes

$3.60

$5.75

is open for
rvice through
subject to

ederal Regula-

Vienna Roll

Coffee Tea Milk

SPECIAL SELECTIONS

Choice of Freshly Baked Pie, Ice Cream or Sherbet

25¢ Additional With Above Meals

I provide
ler's menu

PROTECTION

nce in Sanitation has
the Northern Pacific,
special citations from
>ublic Health Service
Public Health.

OF THIS RECORD

No.1 $1.95

Fresh Fruit Plate
With Cottage Cheese
Melba Toast, Holry

Coffee Tea Milk

No.2 $2.25

Braised Short Ribs of Beef
or

Lake Pike, Tartar Sauce
Whipped Potatoes

Zucchini and Tomatoes
Vienna Roll

Coffee Tea Milk

Form 8234 B 9-69



i>

Front Cover Picture ••••

The Vista·Dome North Coast Limited

emerges from Jefferson Canyon, east

of the Continental Divide in Montana.

Where In The World does Northern Pacific find
those helpful people who serve you on the Vista-Dome
North Coast Limited? No train crew was ever more friendly,
quicker to please, more genuinely interested in a passenger's
comfort. There's something special about this magnificent
train that goes beyond fine food. fine equipment, or even
the route that takes you through some of America's finest
scenery. It's a happy train with happy people ..... the
kind that makes travel fun again!

Route of the Vista-Dome North Coast Limited

NORTHERN PACIFIC RAILWAY


