

The Vista-Dome NC

TABLE FL	OWERS ARE GARNETTE I	ROSES	
	A LA CARTE		
	APPETIZERS		/ GOURMI
Chef's Soup, cup		.40	Pota
Selection of Fruit Juice		.35	Iced
Shrimp Cocktail		\$1.00	Shredde Calves Liv
Chilled Fruit Cup Crackers and Butter serv	ad with Above	.70	Bake
Clackers and Dutter serv	ed with Above		Zucchini a
	SALADS		Vier Coffee
Orange and Grapefruit Sala		\$1.20	\$
Peach and Cottage Cheese	a	\$1.00	
Northern Pacific Vegetable	Salad	\$1.20	
Choice of Dressing			
	SANDWICHES		
Cold Baked Ham	STATE OF TOTALS	.95	WAITERS
Bacon and Egg		\$1.20	not to take
American Cheese65		Grilled75	orders.
Special Club House		\$1.70	
Potato Chips and Pickle v	with Above		ROOM SE
			Charge of S
	VEGETABLES		will be mad
Baked Russet Potato		.30	service out
Hashed-Browned Potatoes		.45	Dining Car
Stringless Green Beans		.35	is subject to
	BREADS		Dining Car
Hot Rolls	BREADS	.25	
Buttered Toast		.25	THIS CAR
Assorted Breads		.25	beverage se
			out the day
	DESSERTS		State and F tions.
Freshly Baked Pie		.40	tions.
French Vanilla Ice Cream		.40	
Sherbet		.40	Steward wi
Fruited Jello, Whipped Top	pping	.40	small trave
Fresh Baked Pie Ala Mode		.65	for children
	BEVERAGES	*	2
Milk	DETENACES	.25	FOR YOUR
Coffee (pot)		.35	
Instant Sanka Coffee (pot)		.35	Excellent performa
Tea (pot) Hot or Iced		.35	been rewarding to
Hot Chocolate (pot)		.35	we now have Nine the United States
			for contributing to
San and			
	pecial Diet Are Invited To Mak	e Known	WE ARE PROUD
Thoir	Requirements to the staward		

Their Requirements To The Steward

Dietetic Foods and Low Calorie Syrup Available

ORTH COAST LIMITED

T TREAT

to Soup Relishes d Cabbage er with Bacon d Potato nd Tomatoes na Roll Tea Milk **3.95**

are instructed oral

RVICE-A

0¢ per person e for food ide the This service delay when is busy.

is open for rvice throughsubject to ederal Regula-

l provide ler's menu

PROTECTION

nce in Sanitation has the Northern Pacific, special citations from Public Health Service Public Health.

OF THIS RECORD

DINNER SELECTIONS

Clam Juice Cocktail or Puree of Potato Soup Iced Relishes Green Olives and Celery Hearts Shredded Cabbage Salad Sour Cream Dressing

Broiled Ham Steak, Florida Thick Slice, Broiled, Aided by Sauteed Pineapple Slice and Sweet Potato	\$3.65
Choice Rib of Beef, Au Jus The King of Roast Meats, Carved to Your Pleasure, Served with Au Jus	\$4.50
Fillet of Lake Pike, Tartar Sauce A Treat from the Land of Lakes	\$3.85
Cornish Game Hens, Lingonberry Sauce A Delicious Treat, Stuffed with a Rice Dressing, and a Light Gravy	\$3.60
New York Cut Sirloin Steak, Mushrooms Among Men this Cut of Meat is the Favorite, Cooked to Degree You Wish	\$5.75

Baked Potato Baked Zucchini and Tomatoes

Vienna Roll

Coffee Tea

Milk

SPECIAL SELECTIONS

No. 1 \$1.95

No. 2 \$2.25

Fresh Fruit Plate With Cottage Cheese Melba Toast, Holry Coffee Tea Milk

Braised Short Ribs of Beef or Lake Pike, Tartar Sauce Whipped Potatoes Zucchini and Tomatoes Vienna Roll Coffee Tea Milk

Choice of Freshly Baked Pie, Ice Cream or Sherbet 25¢ Additional With Above Meals



Where In The World does Northern Pacific find those helpful people who serve you on the Vista-Dome North Coast Limited? No train crew was ever more friendly, quicker to please, more genuinely interested in a passenger's comfort. There's something special about this magnificent train that goes beyond fine food. fine equipment, or even the route that takes you through some of America's finest scenery. It's a happy train with happy people the kind that makes travel *fun* again!



NORTHERN PACIFIC RAILWAY

Route of the Vista-Dome North Coast Limited

Front Cover Picture The Vista-Dome North Coast Limited emerges from Jefferson Canyon, east of the Continental Divide in Montana.